
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 01/24/22 08:28AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, Othr

BE220318001/24/22  04:01AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

EUCLID AV & MOORE ST

ARRESTED: PUTNAM, KARA SR  F/W  Age: 21.00  City: ROSCOE IL

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE220315901/23/22  08:40PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE220315001/23/22  06:47PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate AMS5190 on a 2007  RED  0 door  Chevrolet  IMP

STOLEN:  Drivers License

Sudden Death

BE220312901/23/22  01:31PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE220311201/23/22  11:00AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE220307801/23/22  04:04AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: DE JESUS GONZALEZ, YAMIL   M/L  Age: 42.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE220306401/23/22  01:45AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: STOWERS, JEREMIAH EZEKIEL  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI



Probation or Parole Violation

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE220305901/23/22  12:50AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: CUAUTLE -LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL  M/L  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Othr

BE220302501/22/22  08:00PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: HENDRIX, BRANDON RAHMEL  M/B  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE220302301/22/22  07:47PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

S&S MOBIL MART, 1407 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE220302201/22/22  07:07PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE220301801/22/22  05:26PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHESTNUT AV

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate B9407VE on a 2002  BLK  0 door  General Motors Corp  YUK

STOLEN:  VEHICLE

Suicide

BE220300701/22/22  03:02PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD

Counterfeiting or Forgery

BE220300401/22/22  02:43PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

Robbery, Othr Weap, Misc

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE220300301/22/22  02:31PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE220300201/22/22  02:28PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST



Sudden Death

BE220298101/22/22  10:35AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE220297001/22/22  07:02AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV

ARRESTED: GREEN, LARRY LAKENDRICK OKET  M/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE220295101/22/22  02:58AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV & MADISON RD

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE220294801/22/22  01:03AM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: SUMMERS, STEPHANIE NICOLE  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Probation or Parole Violation

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE220294401/21/22  11:56PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST; APT 202

ARRESTED: NADLER, JACOB THOMAS  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Traffic Offense

BE220294301/21/22  11:29PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Probation or Parole Violation

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE220294001/21/22  11:06PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: LEON, CASSANDRA CATHERINE  F/W  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: WHITE, JACOB JAMEL  M/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Runaway

BE220293601/21/22  10:57PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Fleeing an Officer

BE220292401/21/22  10:10PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV & BROOKS ST



Traffic Offense

BE220291501/21/22  09:10PM JONES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV & E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: REVELS, JESSIE RANDALL  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE220290801/21/22  07:48PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

ARRESTED: BARRIOS, EDWARD NMI  M/L  Age: 55.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE220290701/21/22  07:24PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

SUSPECT:  M/L  Age: 21.00  Height: 5'06"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE220290501/21/22  07:04PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DELL DR

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 33.00  Height: 5'01"  Weight: 145.00lbs.

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010  BLK  0 door  Dodge  GRAND CA

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE220289901/21/22  06:29PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT 17

STOLEN:  Bank Card

Assault, Simple

BE220289801/21/22  06:27PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

ARRESTED: BARRIOS, EDWARD NMI  M/L  Age: 55.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE220286001/21/22  01:19PM ELROD D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: ROLAIN, MATTHEW WALTER-LYLE  M/W  Age: 34.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE220284201/21/22  10:25AM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: RODRIGUEZ, ANGIE G  F/L  Age: 42.00  City: EDGERTON WI

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2203180
	

	BE2203159
	BE2203150
	BE2203150
	BE2203150
	BE2203150



	BE2203129
	BE2203112
	BE2203078
	BE2203078

	BE2203064
	

	BE2203059
	BE2203059

	BE2203025
	BE2203025

	BE2203023
	BE2203023

	BE2203022
	BE2203022

	BE2203018
	BE2203018
	BE2203018
	BE2203018



	BE2203007
	BE2203004
	BE2203003
	BE2203002
	BE2202981
	BE2202970
	BE2202970

	BE2202951
	BE2202948
	BE2202948

	BE2202944
	

	BE2202943
	BE2202940
	BE2202940

	BE2202936
	BE2202924
	BE2202915
	BE2202915

	BE2202908
	BE2202908

	BE2202907
	BE2202907

	BE2202905
	BE2202905
	BE2202905


	BE2202899
	BE2202899
	BE2202899
	BE2202899



	BE2202898
	BE2202898

	BE2202860
	BE2202860

	BE2202842
	BE2202842



