



## Media Report

01/24/22 08:28AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, C	othr		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/24/22 04:01AM	EUCLID AV & MOORE ST	BE2203180	HIRSCH C
ARRESTED: PUTNAM	, KARA SR F/W Age: 21.00 City: ROSC	DE IL	
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	lalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/23/22 08:40PM	SHOPIERE RD	BE2203159	MURPHY K
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
	FOURTH ST	BE2203150	HARTER A
•	License Plate AMS5190 on a 2007 RED		
STOLEN: Drivers Licer	nse		
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/23/22 01:31PM	FAYETTE AV	BE2203129	BOULTON T
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	lalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/23/22 11:00AM	KEELER AV	BE2203112	OXENREIDER B
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/23/22 04:04AM	DEWEY AV	BE2203078	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: DE JESU	S GONZALEZ, YAMIL M/L Age: 42.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
		CAD Number	Drimon Officer
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence		Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/23/22 01:45AM	Street of Occurrence CRANSTON RD	BE2203064	DELGADO M

Probation or Parole Vi	olation		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/23/22 12:50AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2203059	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: CUAUTL	E -LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL M/L Age: 22.00	) City: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, (			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 08:00PM	MILW RD	BE2203025	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: HENDRI	X, BRANDON RAHMEL M/B Age: 38.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 07:47PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2203023	HIRSCH C
S&S MOBIL MART, 14	07 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	]		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 07:07PM	MADISON RD	BE2203022	MURPHY K
WOODMANS, 1877 M	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Veh, Automobile	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 05:26PM		BE2203018	MURPHY K
	/I License Plate B9407VE on a 2002 BLK	C 0 door General Motors	Corp YUK
STOLEN: VEHICLE			
Suicide			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 03:02PM	LEESON PARK RD	BE2203007	HARTER A
Counterfeiting or Forg	erv		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 02:43PM	COPELAND AV	BE2203004	HARTER A
0 1/22/22 02:101 m			
Robbery, Othr Weap,	Misc		Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Recklessly Endanger	Safety		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 02:31PM	HENRY AV	BE2203003	BOULTON T
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 02:28PM	GRANT ST	BE2203002	MURPHY K

Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 10:35AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2202981	WITTE K
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 07:02AM	WHITE AV	BE2202970	OXENREIDER B
ARRESTED: GREEN,	LARRY LAKENDRICK OKET M/B Age	: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI	
,		, ,	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 02:58AM	TOWNLINE AV & MADISON RD	BE2202951	MIELKE J
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/22/22 01:03AM	PARK AV & WHITE AV	BE2202948	MARRO R
ARRESTED: SUMMER	RS, STEPHANIE NICOLE F/W Age: 40	.00 City: TOWN OF BEL	OIT WI
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Assault, Simple			
	-1-4:		
Probation or Parole Vie	Diation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/21/22 11:56PM		BE2202944	TRULLEY E
ARRESTED: NADLER	, JACOB THOMAS M/W Age: 32.00 C	ity: JANESVILLE WI	
	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
T (" O"	,		
Traffic Offense	,		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		CAD Number BE2202943	Primary Officer TRULLEY E
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR		
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice		
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice		
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice		
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice		
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation	BE2202943	TRULLEY E
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940	TRULLEY E Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 3.00 City: BELOIT WI	TRULLEY E Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 3.00 City: BELOIT WI	TRULLEY E Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 3.00 City: BELOIT WI	TRULLEY E Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C ARRESTED: WHITE, C	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 3.00 City: BELOIT WI	TRULLEY E Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Via OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C ARRESTED: WHITE, A	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23 JACOB JAMEL M/B Age: 33.00 City: E	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 3.00 City: BELOIT WI ELOIT WI	Primary Officer JOHNSON N
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C ARRESTED: WHITE, C Juvenile Runaway Date/time of report 01/21/22 10:57PM	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23 JACOB JAMEL M/B Age: 33.00 City: E	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 0.00 City: BELOIT WI ELOIT WI	Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C ARRESTED: WHITE, C Juvenile Runaway Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23 JACOB JAMEL M/B Age: 33.00 City: E	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 0.00 City: BELOIT WI ELOIT WI	Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C ARRESTED: WHITE, C Juvenile Runaway Date/time of report 01/21/22 10:57PM	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23 JACOB JAMEL M/B Age: 33.00 City: E	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 0.00 City: BELOIT WI ELOIT WI	Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer
Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:29PM Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Vie OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 01/21/22 11:06PM ARRESTED: LEON, C ARRESTED: WHITE, C Juvenile Runaway Date/time of report 01/21/22 10:57PM Fleeing an Officer	Street of Occurrence BAYLISS AV & GREENVIEW DR olice olation Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV & HACKETT ST ASSANDRA CATHERINE F/W Age: 23 JACOB JAMEL M/B Age: 33.00 City: E Street of Occurrence HIGHLAND AV	BE2202943 CAD Number BE2202940 3.00 City: BELOIT WI ELOIT WI CAD Number BE2202936	Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer MIELKE J

Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/21/22 09:10PM	WIS AV & E GRAND AV	BE2202915	JONES B
ARRESTED: REVELS	6, JESSIE RANDALL M/W Age: 40.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/21/22 07:48PM	HARRISON AV	BE2202908	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: BARRIO	S, EDWARD NMI M/L Age: 55.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
01/21/22 07:24PM	BLUFF ST	BE2202907	HAGSTROM D
SUSPECT: M/L Age:	21.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 140.00lbs.		
Theft, Veh, Automobile	e		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
	DELL DR	BE2202905	LIMBERG A
	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs		LIMBERGA
-	: <mark>33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs</mark> VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLł	i.	
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil	: <mark>33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs</mark> VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLł	i.	
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding	K 0 door Dodge GRAND	CA
SUSPECT: F/W Ages STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence	5. K 0 door Dodge GRAND CAD Number	CA Primary Officer
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence	5. K 0 door Dodge GRAND CAD Number	CA Primary Officer
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence	5. K 0 door Dodge GRAND CAD Number	CA Primary Officer
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: W Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report D1/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17	5. K 0 door Dodge GRAND CAD Number BE2202899	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: W Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:27PM	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
SUSPECT: F/W Ages STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:27PM ARRESTED: BARRIO	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: W Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:27PM ARRESTED: BARRIO Warrant - Bench, AWC	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report D1/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report D1/21/22 06:27PM ARRESTED: BARRIO Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV VS, EDWARD NMI M/L Age: 55.00 City	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898 : BELOIT WI	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer JOHNSON N
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: V Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report D1/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report D1/21/22 06:27PM ARRESTED: BARRIO Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report D1/21/22 01:19PM	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV VS, EDWARD NMI M/L Age: 55.00 City Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898 : BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2202860	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer ELROD D
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: W Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:27PM ARRESTED: BARRIO Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 01/21/22 01:19PM ARRESTED: ROLAIN	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV VS, EDWARD NMI M/L Age: 55.00 City Street of Occurrence STATE ST , MATTHEW WALTER-LYLE M/W Age:	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898 : BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2202860	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer ELROD D
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: W Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report D1/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report D1/21/22 06:27PM ARRESTED: BARRIO Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report D1/21/22 01:19PM ARRESTED: ROLAIN Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV VS, EDWARD NMI M/L Age: 55.00 City Street of Occurrence STATE ST , MATTHEW WALTER-LYLE M/W Age:	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898 : BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2202860	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer ELROD D
SUSPECT: F/W Age STOLEN VEHICLE: W Theft, Prop, From Buil Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:29PM STOLEN: Bank Card Assault, Simple Date/time of report 01/21/22 06:27PM ARRESTED: BARRIO Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 01/21/22 01:19PM	: 33.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 145.00lbs VI License Plate 179KZX on a 2010 BLH Iding Street of Occurrence BURTON ST; APT 17 Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV VS, EDWARD NMI M/L Age: 55.00 City Street of Occurrence STATE ST , MATTHEW WALTER-LYLE M/W Age: g	CAD Number BE2202899 CAD Number BE2202898 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2202860 34.00 City: JANESVILLE	CA Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer ELROD D WI